
SVDC Dressage - Sunday 18 August 2024

Arena 1 Jen Gilligan & Rai Walla

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

9.00am Isabeau Vince GRANDVIEW HI JINX Senior 2680

9.08am Daniella Madalinski LONDONS VOICE Senior 2429

9.16am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK Senior 2393 Yard 3

9.24am Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL Senior 2456 Yard 7

Competitive Novice 2.3

9.36am Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Pony 2367

9.44am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

9.52am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

10.00am Benjamin Blows BELSTONE SAMARANTH Senior 2167

10.08am Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

10.16am Morning Break

Competitive Novice 2.3 (cont.)

10.34am Isabeau Vince FURSTIN FANTASIE Senior 2801

Competitive Medium 4.3

10.44am Judith Pryce NAWARRA PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

10.53am Lara Stanton LIBERTY HOT SPOT Youth 2773

11.02am Paige Whitehead REMI LOVERBOY Senior 2442 Yard 12

11.11am Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

Competitive Elementary 3.3

11.23am Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY Senior 1578

11.32am Ria Grivell FURST DEPICTION Senior 2571

11.41am Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI Senior 2241

12.00pm Steph Hann MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY BHI Pony 2534

12.09pm Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

12.18pm Lunch Break

Competitive Elementary 3.3 (cont.)

12.44pm Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON Senior 1151

Competitive Medium 4.2

12.56pm Lara Stanton LIBERTY HOT SPOT Youth 2773

1.05pm Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM Senior 2427 Yard 1

1.14pm Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI Senior 2241

1.23pm Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

1.42pm Judith Pryce NAWARRA PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

Competitive Elementary 3.2

1.55pm Ria Grivell FURST DEPICTION Senior 2571

2.04pm Steph Hann MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY BHI Pony 2534

2.13pm Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Senior 2288

Please Do Not Ride Behind the Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 18 August 2024

Arena 2 Judges - Wendy Hunt & Jo Taylor

Competitive Novice 2.2

9.00am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

9.09am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

9.18am Benjamin Blows BELSTONE SAMARANTH Senior 2167

9.27am Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

9.36am Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY Senior 1578

9.45am Kirsty Van loon NERO R Senior 2550

9.54am Isabeau Vince FURSTIN FANTASIE Senior 2801

10.03am Daniella Madalinski LONDONS VOICE Senior 2429

10.12am Cate Rudland RAINBOW ELEGANCE BHI Pony 2633

10.21am Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL Senior 2456 Yard 7

10.30am Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON Senior 1151

10.39am Morning Break

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

11.00am Kirsty Van loon NERO R Senior 2550

11.08am Cate Rudland RAINBOW ELEGANCE BHI Pony 2633

11.16am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK Senior 2393 Yard3

11.24am Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Pony 2367

11.32am Isabeau Vince GRANDVIEW HI JINX Senior 2680

Judges - Wendy Hunt & Helen Whittle

Competitive Advanced 5.3

11.45am Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Pony 1827

11.54am Fiona Guthrie-smith DORNFELD DON DORITO Senior 2321 Yard 9

12.03pm Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

Competitive Intermediate A

12.18pm Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM Senior 2508

12.28pm Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKA BONO Senior 1232

12.38pm Lunch Break

Competitive Intermediate 2

1.10pm Fiona Guthrie-smith BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Senior 2201 Yard 10

Competitive Prix St George

1.25pm Cate Rudland DON DUCHOVNY Senior 2665

1.35pm Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F Senior 1118

Competitive Advanced 5.2

1.50pm Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Pony 1827

1.59pm Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

2.08pm Paige Whitehead REMI LOVERBOY Senior 2442 Yard12

2.17pm Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM Senior 2427 Yard 1

2.26pm Fiona Guthrie-smith DORNFELD DON DORITO Senior 2321 Yard 9

Please Do Not Ride Behind the Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 18 August 2024

Arena 3 Judges - Rosemary Castle & Louise Allen

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2

9.00am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 22

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.3

9.10am Maddison Collins GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Youth 26

9.17am Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA Senior 25

9.24am Annette Florance TALMARA BLACK ALIZE Senior 27

Participant Preliminary 1.3

9.31am Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369

9.38am Fiona Heysen KALINGA REMARQUE Senior 2461

Thorough Care SA Preliminary 1.3

9.45am Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 20

9.52am Ria Grivell KAPAULENKO Senior 2661 Yard 5

Unrestricted Preparatory 1

10.00am Sheridan Gordon BRECHINRIDGE KITE Senior 24

Thorough Care SA Preparatory 1

10.08am Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT Senior 21

10.16am Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC Senior 2535

Unrestricted Novice 2.2

10.28am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 22

Participant Novice 2.2

10.36am Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369

10.44am Morning Break

Participant Preliminary 1.2

11.04am Fiona Heysen KALINGA REMARQUE Senior 2461

Thorough Care SA Novice 2.2

11.16am Joann Lloyd WIGGINS Senior 2373

11.25am Eleanor Ballinger COVERT AFFAIRS Senior 2303

11.34am Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Senior 23

Thorough Care SA Preparatory 2

11.46am Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC Senior 2535

11.53am Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT Senior 21

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2 (cont.)

12.03pm Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA Senior 25

12.10pm Maddison Collins GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Youth 26

12.17pm Annette Florance TALMARA BLACK ALIZE Senior 27

Thorough Care SA Preliminary 1.2

12.24pm Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 20

12.31pm Ria Grivell KAPAULENKO Senior 2661 Yard 5

12.38pm Lunch Break

Thorough Care SA Novice 2.3

1.10pm Joann Lloyd WIGGINS Senior 2373

1.19pm Eleanor Ballinger COVERT AFFAIRS Senior 2303

1.28pm Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Senior 23

Please Do Not Ride Behind the Judges' Cars


